
065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 1 

Edward	J.	
Meloney,	Inc.	

Melissa	
Higgins	 ejmeloneyinc@aol.com 

(610) 
626-
4900 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 2 onvia 

source 
management onvia@gmail.com 

(954) 
781-
2368 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 3 IMS	

Bid	
Research	 ims_bids@construction.com 

(858) 
490-
8800 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 4 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

jaya	
lashkmi	 jayalakshmil@construction.com	

(856) 
934-
7856 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 5 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com 

(910)	
805-
9630	

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 6 

Hyde Electric 
Corporation Ken Funk kenhyde2@gmail.com	

(215) 
843-
8900 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 7 

Eagle I. Electric, 
Inc. 

Kathy	
Masciotro	 kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com	

(610)	
521-
7445	

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 8 

TE Construction 
Services, LLC 

Edward 
Hilbert ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com 

(215) 
441-
8223 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 9 

O&S Associates, 
Inc. 

Andrew 
Wilson awilson@oandsassociates.com 

(610) 
628-
9400 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 10 

Construction 
Journal 

Pamela 
Exton bids@constructionjournal.com 

(772)	
781-
2144	

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 11 

General Asphalt 
Paving Co. 

Mark	
Walush	 mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com 

(215)	
673-
7800	

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 12 

Smith 
Construction TJ	Ohntrup	 tj@smithconstructioninc.com	

(215) 
639-
1900 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 13 

Construction 
Journal 

Mike 
Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com	

(800) 
785-
5165 



065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 14 

BSI Construction, 
LLC 

David	
Kirsch	 david@bsiconst.com 

(215) 
447-
3140 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 15 CIS	

Jason 
Havrilla cis@cisleads.com 

(973) 
492-
0509 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 16 

Allstates	
Mechanical	

Kathy 
Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com 

(610)	
361-
9204	

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 17 

WEBCO	
Construction	

Anthony 
Weber anthony@webcoconstruction.com 

(215)	
768-
2601	

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 18 ConstructConnect 

Morgan 
Stinson content@constructconnect.com 

(800) 
364-
2059 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 19 

RF DESIGN AND 
INTEGRATION 

TOM 
MATTHEWS TMATTHEWS@RFDESIGN-INT.COM 

(215) 
245-
1700 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 20 

Framan	
Mechanical	Inc.	

omenic 
Manginelli dmanginelli@framanmechanical.com 

(732) 
661-
0001 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 21 

McGoldrick	
Electric,	Inc.	

Sean	
Meehan	 sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com	

(610) 
789-
2910 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 22 

MULHERN 
ELECTRIC CO 

JERRY 
MULHERN jerry@mulhernelectric.com 

(215) 
572-
1224 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 23 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Michelle	
Wee	 michelle.wee@construction.com 

(413) 
551-
3196 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 24 

Hyde Electric 
Corporation 

Joanne 
Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com	

(215) 
843-
8900 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 25 

Manna Supply, 
Inc. 

Shannon 
Martin sales@mannasupply.com	

(610) 
222-
4775 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 26 

Dewitt Heating 
and Air 

Conditioning inc 
Stanley 
Wiley dewitthvac@gmail.com 

(215)	
617-
5617	



065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 27 

Dolan 
Mechanical, Inc. Kelli Duaime kduaime@dolanmechanical.com 

(856) 
629-
9331 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 28 

All	Trades	
Distribution	 Ernie Falco ernie@alltradesdistribution.com	

(267) 
523-
5051 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 29 T. C. Koester, Inc. 

Thomas 
Koester tkoester@tckoester.com 

(610) 
828-
0951 

065-
067 

William L. 
Sayre High 

School Boiler 
Replacement 30 

C.A.D. 
ELECTRIC, INC. 

DUSTIN	
DOYLE	 DUSTIN@CADELECTRIC.COM 

(610) 
876-
3695 

 


